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Fascia 1
San Sperate Prot. n. 18 del 12/09/2016 3 SI 68,68 14,73  (Esito INPS) 320,00 0 80,00 5 Ago 0 400 153.929,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 4 del 02/09/2016 2 SI 58,12 205,35  (Esito INPS) 240,00 0 60,00 5 Ago 0 300 153.629,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 11 del 02/09/2016 2 SI 55 40,76  (Esito INPS) 240,00 0 60,00 5 Ago 0 300 153.329,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 8219 del 12/07/2017 3 SI 50,11 1.186,85  (Esito INPS) 320,00 0 80,00 5 Ago 0 400 152.929,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 10108 del 26/09/2016 5 45 0,00  (Esito INPS) 0,00 0 500,00 5 Ago 0 2500 150.429,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 16 del 06/09/2016 2 NO 42,8 2.063,69  (Esito INPS) 0,00 0 300,00 5 Ago 0 1500 148.929,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 6997 del 14/06/2017 2 SI 42,15 2.142,37  (Esito INPS) 240,00 0 60,00 5 Ago 0 300 148.629,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 2 del 07/09/2016 4 NO 39,19 697,56  (Esito INPS) 0,00 0 500,00 5 Ago 0 2500 146.129,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 6 del 02/09/2016 5 NO 37,93 848,34  (Esito INPS) 400,00 0 100,00 5 Ago 0 500 145.629,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 8198 del 12/07/2017 6 NO 37,36 317,00  (Esito INPS) 400,00 0 100,00 5 Ago 0 500 145.129,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 15 del 05/09/2016 3 NO 35 0,00  (Esito INPS) 0,00 0 400,00 5 Ago 0 2000 143.129,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 6994 del 26/06/2017 3 NO 34,23 92,59  (Esito INPS) 240,00 0 160,00 5 Ago 0 800 142.329,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 10 del 02/09/2016 3 NO 34,14 102,79  (Esito INPS) 240,00 0 160,00 5 Ago 0 800 141.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 14119 del 19/12/2016 5 33,82 1.942,05  (Esito INPS) 0,00 0 500,00 5 Ago 0 2500 139.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 3 del 02/09/2016 3 NO 30,62 525,49  (Esito INPS) 0,00 0 400,00 5 Ago 0 2000 137.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 1 del 02/09/2016 4 NO 30,19 577,24  (Esito INPS) 320,00 0 180,00 5 Ago 0 900 136.129,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 12 del 02/09/2016 3 NO 30 0,00  (Esito INPS) 240,00 0 160,00 5 Ago 0 800 135.329,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 5 del 02/09/2016 3 NO 26,92 969,51  (Esito INPS) 0,00 0 400,00 5 Ago 0 2000 133.329,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 9424 del 10/02/2017 4 NO 25 0,00  (Esito INPS) 0,00 0 500,00 5 Ago 0 2500 130.829,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 2829 del 3 NO 25 0,00  (Esito INPS) 240,00 0 160,00 5 Ago 0 800 130.029,39

Fascia 2
San Sperate Prot. n. 7767 del 03/07/2017 4 24,6 47,81  (Esito INPS) 0,00 0 500,00 5 Ago 0 2500 127.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 13 del 02/09/2016 3 24,55 54,12  (Esito INPS) 0,00 0 400,00 5 Ago 0 2000 125.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 19 del 13/09/2016 4 18,94 2.527,64  (Esito INPS) 0,00 0 500,00 5 Ago 0 2500 123.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7214 del 19/06/2017 4 18,48 782,20  (Esito INPS) 0,00 0 500,00 5 Ago 0 2500 120.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7862 del 05/07/2017 3 15,12 1.185,10  (Esito INPS) 0,00 0 400,00 5 Ago 0 2000 118.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 9  del 06/09/2016 3 0 0,00  (Esito INPS) 0,00 0 400,00 5 Ago 0 2000 116.529,39

Fascia 3

Fascia 4

Fascia 5
San Sperate Prot. n. 8118 del 10/07/2017 4 0 25,05  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 500,00 5 Ago 0 2500 114.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7195 del 19/06/2017 3 0 842,81  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 400,00 5 Ago 0 2000 112.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7410 del 22/06/2017 4 0 2.283,66  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 500,00 5 Ago 0 2500 109.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7926 del 06/07/2017 3 0 2.770,26  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 400,00 5 Ago 0 2000 107.529,39

Fascia 6

Fascia 7
San Sperate Prot. n. 7321 del 21/06/2017 2 0 0,00  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 300,00 5 Ago 0 1500 106.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7338 del 21/06/2017 1 0 0,00  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 105.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7320 del 21/06/2017 3 0 0,00  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 400,00 5 Ago 0 2000 103.029,39



San Sperate Prot. n. 7522 del 26/06/2017 1 0 0,00  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 102.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7613 del 28/06/2017 2 0 0,00  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 300,00 5 Ago 0 1500 100.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7606 del 28/06/2017 1 0 0,00  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 99.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7777 del 03/07/2017 1 0 0,00  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 98.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7086 del 15/06/2017 1 0 0,00  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 97.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7946 del 06/07/2017 1 0 0,00  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 96.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7942 del 06/07/2017 1 0 0,00  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 95.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 8119 del 10/07/2017 1 0 0,00  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 94.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 8150 del 11/07/2017 2 0 0,00  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 300,00 5 Ago 0 1500 93.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 8123 del 10/07/2017 1 0 0,11  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 92.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7002 del 14/06/2017 1 0 49,00  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 91.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7808 del 04/07/2017 3 0 69,31  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 400,00 5 Ago 0 2000 89.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7765 del 03/07/2017 2 0 117,87  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 300,00 5 Ago 0 1500 87.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7330 del 21/06/2017 1 0 171,00  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 86.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7080 del 15/06/2017 2 0 251,75  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 300,00 5 Ago 0 1500 85.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 8191 del 12/07/2017 1 0 280,00  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 84.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7204 del 19/06/2017 1 0 306,40  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 83.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 8015 del 07/07/2017 1 0 366,20  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 82.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 8117 del 10/07/2017 1 0 456,00  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 81.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7520 del 26/06/2017 3 0 549,02  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 400,00 5 Ago 0 2000 79.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 6998 del 14/06/2017 1 0 655,60  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 78.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 6996 del 14/06/2017 1 0 905,07  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 77.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7921 del 06/07/2017 4 0 1.011,87  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 500,00 5 Ago 0 2500 74.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7612 del 28/06/2017 1 0 1.121,51  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 73.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 8089 del 10/07/2017 1 0 1.295,48  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 72.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7514 del 26/06/2017 1 0 1.406,40  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 71.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 8085 del 10/07/2017 1 0 1.680,00  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 70.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 8114 del 10/07/2017 2 0 1.686,88  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 300,00 5 Ago 0 1500 69.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7622 del 28/06/2017 2 0 1.762,42  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 300,00 5 Ago 0 1500 67.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7240 del 19/06/2017 1 0 1.859,20  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 66.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7318 del 21/06/2017 1 0 1.892,00  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 65.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7615 del 28/06/2017 3 0 2.012,70  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 400,00 5 Ago 0 2000 63.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7081 del 15/06/2017 4 0 2.187,16  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 500,00 5 Ago 0 2500 61.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7546 del 26/06/2017 1 0 2.240,00  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 60.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7663 del 29/06/2017 4 0 2.382,11  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 500,00 5 Ago 0 2500 57.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7082 del 15/06/2017 1 0 2.591,20  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 56.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7519 del 26/06/2017 1 0 2.647,47  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 55.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 6990 del 14/06/2017 2 0 2.765,41  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 300,00 5 Ago 0 1500 54.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7653 del 29/06/2017 4 0 2.798,38  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 500,00 5 Ago 0 2500 51.529,39

Fascia 8
San Sperate Prot. n. 7003 del 14/06/2017 5 0 3.020,06  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 500,00 5 Ago 0 2500 49.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7661 del 29/06/2017 6 0 3.353,58  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 500,00 5 Ago 0 2500 46.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 8218 del 12/07/2017 5 0 3.438,97  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 500,00 5 Ago 0 2500 44.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 6992 del 13/06/2017 3 0 3.749,10  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 400,00 5 Ago 0 2000 42.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7948 del 06/07/2017 4 0 3.950,17  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 500,00 5 Ago 0 2500 39.529,39



San Sperate Prot. n. 7669 del 29/06/2017 4 0 4.178,51  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 500,00 5 Ago 0 2500 37.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 8075 del 10/07/2017 3 0 4.368,92  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 400,00 5 Ago 0 2000 35.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 8081 del 10/07/2017 3 0 4.375,16  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 400,00 5 Ago 0 2000 33.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7616 del 28/06/2017 4 0 4.463,85  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 500,00 5 Ago 0 2500 30.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 8201 del 12/07/2017 5 0 4.748,73  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 500,00 5 Ago 0 2500 28.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7797 del 04/07/2017 4 0 4.944,23  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 500,00 5 Ago 0 2500 25.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 6989 del 14/06/2017 3 0 4.979,90  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 400,00 5 Ago 0 2000 23.529,39

Fascia 9

Fascia 10

Fascia 11
San Sperate Prot. n. 7684 del 29/06/2017 3 0 3.162,40  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 400,00 5 Ago 0 2000 21.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7682 del 29/06/2017 4 0 4.119,74  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 500,00 5 Ago 0 2500 19.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7328 del 21/06/2017 3 0 4.252,06  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 400,00 5 Ago 0 2000 17.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7766 del 03/07/2017 3 0 4.336,75  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 400,00 5 Ago 0 2000 15.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7943 del 06/07/2017 4 0 4.379,60  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 500,00 5 Ago 0 2500 12.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 8153 del 11/07/2017 2 0 4.596,82  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 300,00 5 Ago 0 1500 11.029,39

Fascia 12

Fascia 13
San Sperate Prot. n. 7864 del 05/07/2017 1 0 3.550,40  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 10.029,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7090 del 15/06/2017 2 0 3.897,07  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 300,00 5 Ago 0 1500 8.529,39

San Sperate Prot. n. 7763 del 03/07/2017 1 0 4.399,00  (Dato Informativo) 0,00 0 200,00 5 Ago 0 1000 7.529,39

Fascia 14

TOTALE FABBISOGNO 146.800,00

San Sperate Prot. N. 8111 del 10.07.2017

San Sperate Prot. N. 8208 del 12.07.2017

San Sperate Prot. N. 8102 del 10.07.2017

San Sperate Prot. N. 7852 del 05.07.2017

ESCLUSI

Detentore altri strumenti di sostegno al reddito in misura superiore a € 800,00

ISEE non valido

D.S.U. non presente

D.S.U. non presente


